DRAFT

GALLATIN COUNTY BOARD OF ECUATION
BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
2013

INFO DUE		DAY		DATE		TIME			LOCATION

[bookmark: _GoBack]1/16		         Monday		1-28-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

1/30		          Monday		2-11-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office
2/13		          Monday		2-25-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

2/27		          Monday		3-11-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office
3/13		          Monday		3-25-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

3/27		          Monday		4-8-13		7:30 P.M.	          Central Office
4/10		          Monday		4-22-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

4/24		          Monday		5-6-13		7:30 P.M.	          Central Office
5/8		          Monday		5-20-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

6/12		          Monday		6-24-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

7/10		          Monday		7-22-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

7/31		          Monday		8-12-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office
8/14		          Monday		8-26-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

8/28		          Monday		9-9-13		7:30 P.M.	          Central Office
9/11		          Monday		9-23-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

		         * Thursday	10-17-13	5:30 P.M.	          UE/MS Library*
*Special Board of Education Meeting to Review Assessment Data – Joint Meeting with All SBDM Councils.  No other business will be conducted at this meeting.	

10/16		          Monday		10-28-13	7:30 P.M.                   Central Office

10/30		          Monday		11-11-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office
11/13		          Monday		11-25-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

11/27		          Monday		12-9-13	7:30 P.M.	          Central Office

***This schedule is subject to change by the Board of Education


